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Home Efficiency 
Income Qualified 
ENERGY ADVISORS

1
Abbie Carroll 
acarroll@wmenergy.com
1.618.301.2515

James Brija 
jbrija@wmenergy.com
1.309.713.6401

Jace Winfield 
jwinfield@wmenergy.com 
1.217.318.7923

Brook Domescik-Rink 
bdrink@wmenergy.com 
1.217.313.0886

2

Sean Kolb 
skolb@wmenergy.com
1.618.593.6847

Cory Mounce 
cmounce@wmenergy.com
1.618.201.2656

3

FIELD SUPERVISOR 
Trinidad Jimenez 
jimenez@wmenergy.com
1.313.909.4128


